
MEN'S 10TH-12TH GRADE 173.0
RESULTS

Men's 10th-12th grade 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 167.0 250.0 10

2 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 172.0 250.0 8

3 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 170.0 245.0 6

4 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 170.0 225.0 4

5 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 173.0 225.0 2

6 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 220.0 1

7 Kyle Froese Sublette High School 170.0 205.0 0

8 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 170.0 185.0 0

9 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 160.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 170.0 395.0 10

2 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 172.0 345.0 8

3 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 170.0 335.0 0

3 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 170.0 335.0 0

5 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 167.0 315.0 2

6 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 295.0 1

7 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 173.0 295.0 0

8 Kyle Froese Sublette High School 170.0 250.0 0

9 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 205.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 173.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 173.0 245.0 10

2 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 172.0 220.0 8

3 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 167.0 205.0 6

4 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 170.0 205.0 4

5 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 170.0 190.0 2

6 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 170.0 185.0 1

7 Kyle Froese Sublette High School 170.0 175.0 0

8 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 175.0 0

9 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 155.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 170.0 830.0 10

2 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 172.0 815.0 8

3 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 167.0 770.0 6

4 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 173.0 765.0 4

5 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 170.0 745.0 2

6 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 170.0 725.0 1

7 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 690.0 0

8 Kyle Froese Sublette High School 170.0 630.0 0

9 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 520.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 173.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 170.0 4.882

7 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 172.0 4.738

8 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 167.0 4.611

15 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 173.0 4.422



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

16 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 170.0 4.382

18 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 170.0 4.265

22 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 3.995

28 Kyle Froese Sublette High School 170.0 3.706

37 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 3.11


